
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

15.25"

31"

22"

64"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 9lb

Vintage Gold Leaf (VGL)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

B11 • 6 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 34" x 34" x 10"

Carton 1 Weight: 16lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

For the traditionalist at heart, Josephine delivers classical musings. From the vintage gold leaf finish to the twisted metal frame, vintage
lovers will adore this fresh take on the ring chandelier. Also available in a larger size.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

JOSEPHINE
H738806-VGL
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